o Richardson Recreation and Wellness Centre
Swan Valley Credit Union Aquatic Centre
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2020 Lesson Dates, Fees & Charges - rees do not include tax

Winter Lessons # of lessons Parent | Preschool Swim Patrol
& Tot | toLevel 6
Saturdays 30 min 30 min 45 min
Jan. 11%" — March 14%/20 Reg. before: Jan. 2nd 10 $70.00 $70.00 $90.00
Tuesday/Thursdays
Jan. 14t — Feb. 13t™/20 Reg. before Jan. 9th 10 $70.00 $70.00 $90.00
Parent & Tot/Preschool Tues/Thurs 30 min 30 min
Jan. 14 — Feb.13%/20 Reg. before Jan.9th 10 570.00 | $70.00 Pt:zg(t)f‘l g‘:l'y
Spring Lessons
Saturdays 30 min 30 min 45 min
Apr. 18" — Jun. 20t"/20 Reg. before Apr. 9t 10 $70.00 $70.00 $90.00
Tuesday/Thursdays
Apr. 7t — May 7t/20 Reg. before April 2 10 $70.00 $70.00 $90.00

Go to: www.swanvalleyrec.ca — or call the Customer Service Desk @ 204-734-4119 for more information.
Online registration is available if you already have a login account created
*We reserve the right to cancel or postpone any program or activity*
Residents of non-contributing Swan Valley municipalities pay double the listed fee.

Date Cost Age Time
. Jan. 15th — March 18t /20
Fun Club - Winter Reg. before Jan.ot $90.00 7-12 4-6pm
. Apr. 8tht" — Jun. 20t"/20
Fun Club - Spring Reg. before April 2nd $90.00 7-12 4-6pm

Private Lessons:
$30/30 min for the first person - $3 for each additional person with a maximum of 3 people.
(participants must be in or around the same level)

Bronze Medallion & Emergency First Aid $195.00 Call to add your name to the list
Bronze Cross & Standard First Aid with AED $168.00 Call to add your name to the list
Distinction $120.00 | April 8" —June 24™h Wednesdays 6-8pm
National Lifeguard Service $310.00 Call and add your name to the list
Lifesaving Instructor $325.00 Call to add your name to the list
Standard 1°* Aid with AED Recert $100.00 January 12t 8am-5pm
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DROP-IN AND MEMBERSHIP FEES - Tax will be added to the prices at the time of purchase.
Residents of non-contributing Swan Valley municipalities pay double the listed fee.
Except for daily admissions which are applicable to all.

I

. 10 20 .
Adzai;Zon T‘i:l.::i:t:;slso T‘i:i::i:tsg sto moj;lth m03nth AnnuatNembership
Family $23.00 | $193.20 | $362.25 | $202.00 | $518.00 $975.00
(2 parents and their children)

Seniors (60+) $6.50 $54.60 $102.50 | $55.00 | $141.75 $350.00
Adult (18 and up) $8.00 $67.20 $126.00 | $66.00 | $170.00 $435.00
Student (with valid student ID) $6.50 S54.60 $102.50 | $55.00 | $141.75 $350.00
Teen (13-17) $6.50 $54.60 $102.50 | $55.00 | $141.75 $350.00
Child (3-12) $5.25 S$44.10 $83.00 S47.00 | S114.00 $235.00

Tots (2 & under) free free free free free free

Aquatic Fitness Pay a regular drop in fee or use your membership card.

OTHER FEES

Fee Extra fees

Public Facility Rental:
Full payment is due at time of

booking

$110/hour — Whole Pool
$65.00/hour — Lap pool only
$65.00/hour — Leisure Pool only
(Max: 30 people — including spectators)

$30.00/hour per extra
lifeguards needed

School/ Swim Club Facility

Rental

$68.25/hour — Whole Pool
$36.75/hour — Lap pool only
$36.75/hour — Leisure Pool only
(Max: 30 people — including spectators)

$25.00/hour per extra
lifeguards needed
$17.85/hour for SVSD schools

Lane Rental (public)

$25.00/hour per lane

Lane Rental (school/swim club)

$17.35/hour per lane

Locker Rentals

$63.00/ year

CO-OP Multi-Purpose room

$42.00/hour $10.50 for Table place setting

Extra Lifeguard

$30.00/hour
Waterslide Guard
(open the entire rental)

$30.00/hour to organize age appropriate
games for a Super Splash Party or rental

PARTY OPTIONS

Option

Swan Valley CO-OP

- 1009 . . .
Multi-Purpose room Pool fees: 100% payment is due at time of booking

Private Rental
5pm - 6pm - 7pm
Saturdays and Sundays

30 people for $110 / hour
31-69 people for $140 / hour
70-104 people for $170 / hour etc.
numbers include spectators
rentals can be more than 1 hour

$42.00
Additional $10.50 fee
for table place setting

Super Splash Party
during public swim
times only - see schedule

$126.00
Includes 18 swimmers
Regular drop in fees for numbers exceeding 18
Unlimited pool use until the end of Public Swim

1 hour of CO-OP party

room
Additional $10.50 fee
for table place setting

Find us at: 1424 1% Street North - 204-734-4119 - www.swanvalleyrec.ca

www.facebook.com/RRWCENTRE - for a daily schedule
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